MEXAYHAPOHbIe
COPEBHOBAHMA NO NNIABAHNUIO
international swimming competitions

Kybok G
Bnaanmmpa CanbHUKOBA
Viadimir Salnikov Cup X ‘ ‘

AucTtaHuma 29 My>xxunHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
21.12.2019 - 10:37 Pe3ynbTaTthl
WR 14:08.06 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA Netanya (ISR) 04.12.2015
R 14:08.06 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA Netanya (ISR) 04.12.2015
WJ 14:27.78
E) 14:27.78
Ouku: FINA 2019 npeggsapuTesibHble pesynbTaThbl
Mecto ®amunus, vs r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar Ouku FINA
AHOPYCEHKO Bsauyecnas 1992  Pecnybnuka TatapcTaH RUS +0,79 15:08.51 813
50m: 27.52 27.52 450m: 4:30.78 30.36 850m: 8:34.19 30.24 1250m:  12:38.66 30.26
100m: 57.29 29.77 500m: 5:01.41 30.63 900m: 9:04.97 30.78 1300m:  13:09.60 30.94
150m: 1:27.59 30.30 550m: 5:31.81 30.40 950m: 9:35.40 30.43 1350m:  13:39.94 30.34
200m: 1:58.14 30.55 600m: 6:02.15 30.34 1000m:  10:06.05 30.65 1400m:  14:10.56 30.62
250m: 2:28.74 30.60 650m: 6:32.48 30.33 1050m:  10:36.59 30.54 1450m:  14:40.58 30.02
300m: 2:59.27 30.53 700m: 7:02.99 30.51 1100m:  11:07.18 30.59 1500m:  15:08.51 27.93
350m: 3:29.77 30.50 750m: 7:33.48 30.49 1150m:  11:37.84 30.66
400m: 4:00.42 30.65 800m: 8:03.95 30.47 1200m:  12:08.40 30.56
PTULLEB Anekceli 1998  CaHkT-lMeTepbypr RUS +0,71 15:09.49 810
50m: 27.23 27.23 450m: 4:30.68 30.62 850m: 8:36.36 30.68 1250m:  12:41.06 30.52
100m: 56.94 29.71 500m: 5:01.24 30.56 900m: 9:06.95 30.59 1300m:  13:11.90 30.84
150m: 1:27.29 30.35 550m: 5:31.85 30.61 950m: 9:37.65 30.70 1350m:  13:42.28 30.38
200m: 1:57.79 30.50 600m: 6:02.66 30.81 1000m:  10:08.35 30.70 1400m:  14:12.58 30.30
250m: 2:28.31 30.52 650m: 6:33.65 30.99 1050m:  10:38.81 30.46 1450m:  14:42.15 29.57
300m: 2:58.79 30.48 700m: 7:04.33 30.68 1100m:  11:09.41 30.60 1500m:  15:09.49 27.34
350m: 3:29.30 30.51 750m: 7:35.00 30.67 1150m:  11:40.08 30.67
400m: 4:00.06 30.76 800m: 8:05.68 30.68 1200m:  12:10.54 30.46
BAJTABEK TasibimaH 1999 KasaxcTtaH KAZ +0,78 15:21.41 779
50m: 27.41 27.41 450m: 4:32.50 31.20 850m: 8:40.81 31.44 1250m:  12:50.87 31.29
100m: 57.24 29.83 500m: 5:03.38 30.88 900m: 9:12.00 31.19 1300m:  13:21.43 30.56
150m: 1:27.78 30.54 550m: 5:34.28 30.90 950m: 9:43.20 31.20 1350m:  13:52.52 31.09
200m: 1:58.33 30.55 600m: 6:05.38 31.10 1000m:  10:14.22 31.02 1400m:  14:23.34 30.82
250m: 2:28.94 30.61 650m: 6:36.22 30.84 1050m:  10:45.60 31.38 1450m:  14:53.09 29.75
300m: 2:59.67 30.73 700m: 7:07.09 30.87 1100m: 11:17.32 31.72 1500m: 15:21.41 28.32
350m: 3:30.32 30.65 750m: 7:38.15 31.06 1150m:  11:48.62 31.30
400m: 4:01.30 30.98 800m: 8:09.37 31.22 1200m:  12:19.58 30.96
YTPOBWH Bnagucnas 1998 Tynbckas obnactb RUS +0,78 15:21.57 779
50m: 29.05 29.05 450m: 4:34.14 30.73 850m: 8:40.50 30.98 1250m:  12:48.32 31.10
100m: 59.29 30.24 500m: 5:04.78 30.64 900m: 9:11.60 31.10 1300m:  13:19.50 31.18
150m: 1:29.75 30.46 550m: 5:35.54 30.76 950m: 9:42.74 31.14 1350m:  13:50.68 31.18
200m: 2:00.06 30.31 600m: 6:06.54 31.00 1000m:  10:13.62 30.88 1400m:  14:21.75 31.07
250m: 2:30.95 30.89 650m: 6:37.24 30.70 1050m:  10:44.40 30.78 1450m:  14:52.54 30.79
300m: 3:01.85 30.90 700m: 7:08.08 30.84 1100m:  11:15.55 31.15 1500m:  15:21.57 29.03
350m: 3:32.66 30.81 750m: 7:38.85 30.77 1150m:  11:46.50 30.95
400m: 4:03.41 30.75 800m: 8:09.52 30.67 1200m:  12:17.22 30.72
HECTEPOB AnaTonwuii 2001 Hwxeropoackas obnactb RUS +0,92 15:23.09 775
50m: 27.92 27.92 450m: 4:33.10 30.71 850m: 8:41.54 31.13 1250m: 12:51.62 31.44
100m: 57.97 30.05 500m: 5:03.90 30.80 900m: 9:12.73 31.19 1300m:  13:22.62 31.00
150m: 1:28.39 30.42 550m: 5:34.61 30.71 950m: 9:44.23 31.50 1350m: 13:53.55 30.93
200m: 1:59.21 30.82 600m: 6:05.89 31.28 1000m:  10:15.27 31.04 1400m:  14:24.74 31.19
250m: 2:30.04 30.83 650m: 6:37.12 31.23 1050m:  10:46.65 31.38 1450m:  14:55.00 30.26
300m: 3:00.77 30.73 700m: 7:08.36 31.24 1100m:  11:18.32 31.67 1500m:  15:23.09 28.09
350m: 3:31.56 30.79 750m: 7:39.42 31.06 1150m: 11:49.26 30.94
400m: 4:02.39 30.83 800m: 8:10.41 30.99 1200m:  12:20.18 30.92
KYPOUYKNH KoHCTaHTUH 2000 bBenapycb BLR +0,73 15:38.70 737
50m: 26.87 26.87 450m: 4:35.08 31.47 850m: 8:48.75 32.04 1250m:  13:04.82 32.06
100m: 56.85 29.98 500m: 5:06.47 31.39 900m: 9:20.58 31.83 1300m:  13:36.75 31.93
150m: 1:27.94 31.09 550m: 5:38.00 31.53 950m: 9:52.71 32.13 1350m:  14:08.80 32.05
200m: 1:58.88 30.94 600m: 6:09.62 31.62 1000m:  10:24.65 31.94 1400m:  14:40.63 31.83
250m: 2:29.95 31.07 650m: 6:41.63 32.01 1050m:  10:56.54 31.89 1450m:  15:11.67 31.04
300m: 3:00.86 30.91 700m: 7:13.35 31.72 1100m:  11:28.59 32.05 1500m:  15:38.70 27.03
350m: 3:32.28 31.42 750m: 7:45.01 31.66 1150m:  12:00.69 32.10
400m: 4:03.61 31.33 800m: 8:16.71 31.70 1200m:  12:32.76 32.07
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BrnaauMumpa CanbHUKOBA MEXYHAPOAHbIE
Vludimir sulnikov Cup X ‘ COPEBHOBAHKA MO NNABAHKUIO

international swimming competfitions

AnctaHuus 29, MyxuuHbl, 1500m BosibHbIA cTUAb, OTKpbITbIE

Mecto ®amunus, Nvs r/p KomaHnga R.T. PesynbTar Oukmn FINA

XYOAKOB Butanwii 1994  KasaxcTtaH KAZ +0,43 15:38.95 736

50m: 28.49 28.49 450m: 4:37.28 31.15 850m: 8:47.82 31.83 1250m: 13:02.35 31.79

100m: 59.62 31.13 500m: 5:08.52 31.24 900m: 9:19.17 31.35 1300m:  13:34.20 31.85

150m: 1:30.31 30.69 550m: 5:39.31 30.79 950m: 9:51.24 32.07 1350m: 14:05.80 31.60

200m: 2:01.16 30.85 600m: 6:10.10 30.79 1000m: 10:23.06 31.82 1400m: 14:37.68 31.88

250m: 2:32.30 31.14 650m: 6:41.51 31.41 1050m: 10:54.84 31.78 1450m: 15:09.44 31.76

300m: 3:03.58 31.28 700m: 7:12.66 31.15 1100m: 11:26.60 31.76 1500m: 15:38.95 29.51
350m: 3:34.93 31.35 750m: 7:44.16 31.50 1150m: 11:58.22 31.62
400m: 4:06.13 31.20 800m: 8:15.99 31.83 1200m: 12:30.56 32.34

TUTOB Omutpnii 2000 Tynbckas obnactb RUS +0,77 15:39.19 736

50m: 28.81 28.81 450m: 4:36.89 31.10 850m: 8:47.19 31.25 1250m:  13:02.09 32.28

100m: 59.76 30.95 500m: 5:08.02 31.13 900m: 9:18.64 31.45 1300m:  13:34.37 32.28

150m: 1:30.83 31.07 550m: 5:39.25 31.23 950m: 9:50.03 31.39 1350m:  14:06.67 32.30

200m: 2:01.74 30.91 600m: 6:10.62 31.37 1000m:  10:21.95 31.92 1400m:  14:38.52 31.85

250m: 2:32.64 30.90 650m: 6:41.92 31.30 1050m: 10:53.52 31.57 1450m:  15:10.16 31.64

300m: 3:03.59 30.95 700m: 7:13.28 31.36 1100m: 11:25.60 32.08 1500m: 15:39.19 29.03
350m: 3:34.64 31.05 750m: 7:44.65 31.37 1150m: 11:57.65 32.05
400m: 4:05.79 31.15 800m: 8:15.94 31.29 1200m: 12:29.81 32.16

TPABHIKOB Makcum 2000 MockoBckas - fApocnasckas RUS +0,65 15:42.75 727

50m: 28.00 28.00 450m: 4:35.05 31.06 850m: 8:48.97 32.11 1250m: 13:05.57 31.94

100m: 58.43 30.43 500m: 5:06.50 31.45 900m: 9:21.12 32.15 1300m:  13:37.45 31.88

150m: 1:29.14 30.71 550m: 5:37.69 31.19 950m: 9:53.33 32.21 1350m: 14:09.44 31.99

200m: 1:59.90 30.76 600m: 6:09.26 31.57 1000m: 10:25.39 32.06 1400m:  14:41.16 31.72

250m: 2:31.10 31.20 650m: 6:40.84 31.58 1050m: 10:57.59 32.20 1450m: 15:13.03 31.87

300m: 3:02.11 31.01 700m: 7:12.95 32.11 1100m: 11:29.38 31.79 1500m: 15:42.75 29.72
350m: 3:33.13 31.02 750m: 7:44.97 32.02 1150m: 12:01.48 32.10
400m: 4:03.99 30.86 800m: 8:16.86 31.89 1200m: 12:33.63 32.15

CTE®PAHOBWY Hukuta 2000 bBbenapycb BLR 15:56.50 696

50m: 28.13 28.13 450m: 4:35.28 31.25 850m: 8:54.77 32.11 1250m: 13:15.03 33.00

100m: 58.71 30.58 500m: 5:07.29 32.01 900m: 9:27.05 32.28 1300m:  13:47.64 32.61

150m: 1:29.27 30.56 550m: 5:39.60 32.31 950m: 9:59.45 32.40 1350m: 14:20.29 32.65

200m: 1:59.89 30.62 600m: 6:12.43 32.83 1000m: 10:31.74 32.29 1400m:  14:53.55 33.26

250m: 2:30.58 30.69 650m: 6:44.84 3241 1050m: 11:04.15 3241 1450m: 15:25.54 31.99

300m: 3:01.66 31.08 700m: 7:17.13 32.29 1100m: 11:36.47 32.32 1500m:  15:56.50 30.96
350m: 3:32.67 31.01 750m: 7:49.74 32.61 1150m: 12:09.64 33.17
400m: 4:04.03 31.36 800m: 8:22.66 32.92 1200m:  12:42.03 32.39

NNOBAYEB [eHuc 2000 Bonrorpajgckast o6nactb RUS +0,74 16:07.43 673

50m: 27.31 27.31 450m: 4:36.51 31.14 850m: 8:55.78 33.08 1250m: 13:20.75 33.81

100m: 57.57 30.26 500m: 5:07.86 31.35 900m: 9:26.87 31.09 1300m:  13:54.03 33.28

150m: 1:28.65 31.08 550m: 5:40.15 32.29 950m: 10:00.01 33.14 1350m: 14:27.85 33.82

200m: 1:59.72 31.07 600m: 6:12.11 31.96 1000m:  10:33.11 33.10 1400m:  15:01.52 33.67

250m: 2:31.17 31.45 650m: 6:44.85 32.74 1050m: 11:06.29 33.18 1450m: 15:34.82 33.30

300m: 3:02.94 31.77 700m: 7:17.14 32.29 1100m: 11:40.76 34.47 1500m: 16:07.43 32.61
350m: 3:34.48 31.54 750m: 7:49.89 32.75 1150m: 12:13.66 32.90
400m: 4:05.37 30.89 800m: 8:22.70 32.81 1200m: 12:46.94 33.28

KAHUEP Erop 2003 benapycb BLR +0,77 16:07.78 672

50m: 28.82 28.82 450m: 4:43.28 32.38 850m: 9:02.98 32.49 1250m:  13:24.88 32.69

100m: 1:00.03 31.21 500m: 5:15.40 32.12 900m: 9:35.69 32.71 1300m:  13:58.10 33.22

150m: 1:31.50 31.47 550m: 5:47.91 32.51 950m:  10:08.44 32.75 1350m:  14:30.76 32.66

200m: 2:03.07 31.57 600m: 6:20.43 32.52 1000m: 10:41.02 32.58 1400m:  15:04.03 33.27

250m: 2:34.95 31.88 650m: 6:52.89 32.46 1050m: 11:13.63 32.61 1450m: 15:36.64 32.61

300m: 3:06.88 31.93 700m: 7:25.57 32.68 1100m: 11:46.40 32.77 1500m: 16:07.78 31.14
350m: 3:39.06 32.18 750m: 7:57.88 32.31 1150m: 12:19.21 32.81
400m: 4:10.90 31.84 800m: 8:30.49 32.61 1200m: 12:52.19 32.98
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